
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
OBX 37.70 21 59QKellar-Jackson 0.003 12023 57 02,2,3,6,7,9,10,20

Thyme 52.38 17 1NQStipick 0.001 12021 -16 01

Flash 48.99 13 1NQSawyer 0.002 12022 -12 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Phoebe-Simon 34.17 01 80QDesvigne 0.007 16320 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Red 24.31 02 70QScicchigno 0.005 16032 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Divine Miss M 34.39 03 53QBarber 0.006 16034 53 02,2,3,7,9,10,20

Cayden 0.00 0 0ABSScott 0.004 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Regan 34.77 21 71QJahn 0.0014 20340 69 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Calvin 47.57 152 76QCoderre 0.009 20042 61 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Colbie 0.00 0 0NQWilliams 0.008 20038 0 0

Clipper 53.00 21 1NQBarber 0.0011 20045 0 01

Bristol 43.10 11 2NQBerghold 0.0013 20048 -9 02

Rosie 0.00 0 0ABSBrower 0.0010 20044 0 0

Tate 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0012 20047 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Redford 37.42 51 65QZumba 0.0016 24344 60 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Clysta 52.00 20 1NQScott 0.0015 24050 -19 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cruise 27.33 0 4NQPrekop 0.003 12173 4 04

Zor-el 46.96 11 2NQBergmann 0.004 12312 -9 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spinner 40.26 51 69QFluet 0.006 16031 64 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Molly 47.61 12 2NQColeman-Rosa 0.007 16322 -10 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dino 52.00 20 6NQGrasso 0.009 20242 -14 06

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kaleigh 30.32 0 56NQCallahan 0.003 08310 56 02,3,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lindsey 40.66 5 2NQWilliams 0.0019 16321 -3 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Allie Oop 32.71 01 78QKoziol 0.0041 20341 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 33.98 12 67QHanlon 0.0042 20342 66 03,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
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Siri 21.52 03 61QDoering 0.0040 20338 61 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Rocket 52.00 20 3NQRibeiro-Czaplins 0.0038 20328 -17 03

O'Neill 18.12 0 3NQKeeshen 0.0039 20337 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 0.00 0 0ABSPactwa 0.0045 24348 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brazen 32.81 01 70QThompson 0.001 08121 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 25.48 01 72QWeintrub 0.005 12156 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Fizz 31.67 02 68QLarson 0.008 12169 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Patriot 33.96 0 3NQBurke 0.004 12146 3 03

Victoria 52.11 17 52NQStoddard 0.006 12166 35 01,2,3,7,9,10,20

Star 32.26 0 4NQDershowitz 0.007 12167 4 04

Sadie 31.01 0 4NQGregory 0.009 12176 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Si 33.56 01 77QVisco 0.0015 16185 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 43.73 8 59NQCimprich 0.0016 16193 51 03,2,3,5,7,9,10,20

Lettie 16.95 0 3NQAndrews 0.0017 16198 3 03

Sadie 29.53 0 4NQBaranowski 0.0018 16208 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 27.70 01 76QBisbee 0.0030 20232 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 25.82 02 70QThompson 0.0031 20273 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 31.02 03 70QGonchar 0.0036 20274 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Nemesis 26.01 04 66QThompson 0.0024 20265 66 04,2,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Phil 34.01 2 63QSalerno 0.0035 20264 61 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Pepsi 21.72 0 3NQLechner 0.0027 20222 3 03

Freddy 38.42 6 2NQLackey 0.0026 20224 -4 02

Rayce 31.21 0 2NQGonchar 0.0028 20230 2 02

Bijou 35.28 3 2NQBiondi 0.0029 20231 -1 02

Disney 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0033 20240 0 0

Lacy 31.98 0 4NQDauer 0.0034 20247 4 04

Romeo 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.0025 20261 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0032 20235 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0ABSKraeuter 0.0037 20335 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 34.51 21 77QMulligan 0.0043 24288 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Heaven 39.78 7 2NQFitzgerald 0.0044 24292 -5 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Nicky 41.05 3 2NQOnorato 0.001 08069 -1 02
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rocket 26.79 0 3NQHarvey 0.002 12018 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Echo 0.00 0 0NQMygas 0.005 16303 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shannon 54.54 19 4NQDanek 0.008 20006 -15 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Camembert 39.71 11 65QHuntington 0.002 08066 64 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 29.65 01 70QAndrews 0.0010 16080 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Batman 30.69 02 70QPosner 0.0012 16094 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Paisley 28.41 03 65QMuller 0.0013 16097 65 06,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Bosun 47.25 12 3NQBerghold 0.0011 16092 -9 03

Logan 44.49 9 64NQWilliams 0.0014 16305 55 02,2,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 48.36 13 2NQReinhard 0.0020 20098 -11 02

Brodie 43.57 8 3NQMacLeod 0.0021 20103 -5 03

Shadow 36.88 1 0NQLarsen 0.0022 20106 -1 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0ABSDiaz 0.0023 20113 0 0
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